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Introduction (Heading 1)
Example:
It is noted that the P partial shading conditions is important [1]. The author [2], [5] compares and evaluates the percentage of power extraction in power system through use of renewable sources. Also further [6-8] has stronghold on policy. 
For including any subsection:    (Follow similarly in all section)
1.1 Subsection Heading Here
Subsection test here.
1.1.1 Subsubsection Heading Here
Subsubsection test here.
body (Heading 1)
Include METHOD, PROCESS (if any) and RESULTS

Fig. 2. Percentage of missing data in Rainfall and Temperature

TABLE 1. Performance indicator for flow during calibration (2004-2005)

	Performance Indicator
	GSM-SOCONT
	GSM-HBV

	
	Wangdi_rapids
	Dobani
	Wangdi_rapids
	Dobani

	Nash
	0.799
	0.831
	0.703
	0.990

	Pearson Corr. Coef.
	0.943
	0.942
	0.911
	0.894

	Relative Volume Bias
	-0.015
	-0.032
	-0.047
	-0.090

	RRMSE
	0.392
	0.347
	0.480
	0.495

	Normalised Peak error
	0.131
	-0.081
	0.307
	0.122
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Rainfall_2004-2007[4 years]	Drujeygang	Gaselo	Kamichu	Lingshi	Nobding	Pelela	Phobjikha	Shelgana	Sunkosh	Tashithang	Thinleygang	Gasa	Bhur	Simtokha	Punakha	Wangdi	Dagana	Damphu	0.136892539356605	0	10.5407255304586	2.0533880903490802	0	0	0	0	0	12.3887748117728	2.19028062970568	7.6659822039698797	0	0	2.0533880903490802	0	6.2970568104038298	0	Temperature_2004-2007 [4 years]	Drujeygang	Gaselo	Kamichu	Lingshi	Nobding	Pelela	Phobjikha	Shelgana	Sunkosh	Tashithang	Thinleygang	Gasa	Bhur	Simtokha	Punakha	Wangdi	Dagana	Damphu	0.61601642710472304	6.8446269678302502E-2	8.4188911704312108	2.0533880903490802	6.8446269678302502E-2	0	0	6.8446269678302502E-2	6.8446269678302502E-2	12.457221081451101	2.8747433264887099	8.8980150581793307	0	0	6.8446269678302502E-2	6.2970568104038298	1.30047912388775	0	Station
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